
MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2024

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Michalko Marcel 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 77

2 Barlíková Adela 9-11 Crazy Jump 68/71

3 Rezeková Simona 9-11 Fun skippers 68/66

4 Schnitzerová Bianca 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 64

5 Madunická Daniela 9-11 Fun skippers 64

6 Slávová Hana 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 60

7 Kijacová Mária 9-11 Crazy Jump 58

8 Rohaľová Tatiana 9-11 Fun skippers 56

9 Kristínová Alžbeta 9-11 Fun skippers 55

10 Danišová Sára 9-11 Crazy Jump 48

11 Šemrincová Ema 9-11 Crazy Jump 46,5

12 Slížiková Michaela 9-11 Fun skippers 43

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Víglaská Lucia 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 86

2 Kastlová Veronika 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 80

3 Ježková Lili 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 78

4 Florišová Kamila 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 79

5 Bajaníková Nela 12-15 Fun skippers 76

6 Kovačiková Zita 12-15 Fun skippers 74

7 Bizubová Michaela 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 71

8 Takácsová Natália 12-15 Fun skippers 69,5

9 Kramplová Sofia 12-15 Fun skippers 69

10 Takácsová Kristína 12-15 Fun skippers 68

11 Julišová Karolína 12-15 Crazy Jump 67

12 Trnková Michaela 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 65

13 Michalková Olívia 12-15 Fun skippers 64

14 Soosová Karolína 12-15 Fun skippers 63

15 Paveleková Erika 12-15 Fun skippers 61

16 Šimčíková Simona 12-15 Fun skippers 59

17 Rybárová Viktória 12-15 Fun skippers 55

18 Látečková Nela 12-15 Fun skippers 52

19 Kristínová Adela 12-15 Fun skippers 44

20 Slížíková Alexandra 12-15 Fun skippers 40,5

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Miškolci Lucia 16+ Bratislava Jumpers 85

2 Barlíková Aneta 16+ Crazy Jump 82

3 Lovásová Martina  16+ JUMP-X Bratislava 80

4 Bošková Katarína 16+ JUMP-X Bratislava 72

5 Ferencová Hana 16+ Crazy Jump 65

SINGLE ROPE SPEED SPRINT - 1x30

23.3.2024 Bratislava



MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2024

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky

1 Michalko Marcel 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 379

2 Kijacová Mária 9-11 Crazy Jump 332

3 Schnitzerová Bianca 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 323

4 Barlíková Adela 9-11 Crazy Jump 314

5 Slávová Hana 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 307

6 Šemrincová Ema 9-11 Crazy Jump 296,5

7 Rohaľová Tatiana 9-11 Fun skippers 296

8 Madunická Daniela 9-11 Fun skippers 280

9 Rezeková Simona 9-11 Fun skippers 269

10 Danišová Sára 9-11 Crazy Jump 266

11 Kristínová Alžbeta 9-11 Fun skippers 262

12 Slížiková Michaela 9-11 Fun skippers 233

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky

1 Slížiková Alexandra 12-15 Fun skippers 400,5

2 Julišová Karolína 12-15 Crazy Jump 355,5

3 Ježková Lili 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 352

4 Bajaníková Nela 12-15 Fun skippers 348

5 Víglaská Lucia 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 339,5

6 Paveleková Erika 12-15 Fun skippers 325,5

7 Kovačiková Zita 12-15 Fun skippers 317

8 Trnková Michaela 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 302

9 Šimčíková Simona 12-15 Fun skippers 298

10 Soosová Karolína 12-15 Fun skippers 295

11 Látečková Nela 12-15 Fun skippers 289

12 Takácsová Kristína 12-15 Fun skippers 281

13 Kramplová Sofia 12-15 Fun skippers 280

14 Michalková Olívia 12-15 Fun skippers 277

15 Takácsová Natália 12-15 Fun skippers 267

16 Rybárová Viktória 12-15 Fun skippers 230

17 Kristínová Adela 12-15 Fun skippers 222

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Miškolci Lucia 16+ Bratislava Jumpers 378

2 Barlíková Aneta 16+ Crazy Jump 356

3 Lovásová Martina  16+ JUMP-X Bratislava 348

4 Bošková Katarína 16+ JUMP-X Bratislava 323

5 Ferencová Hana 16+ Crazy Jump 311

23.3.2024 Bratislava

SINGLE ROPE SPEED ENDURANCE - 1x180



MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2024

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Barlíková Adela 9-11 Crazy Jump 75

2 Schnitzerová Bianca 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 67

3 Michalko Marcel 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 66

4 Kijacová Mária 9-11 Crazy Jump 61

5 Rohaľová Tatiana 9-11 Fun skippers 59

6 Madunická Daniela 9-11 Fun skippers 58

7 Slávová Hana 9-11 Bratislava Jumpers 53

8 Danišová Sára 9-11 Crazy Jump 53

9 Rezeková Simona 9-11 Fun skippers 52

10 Šemrincová Ema 9-11 Crazy Jump 39

11 Kristínová Alžbeta 9-11 Fun skippers 37

12 Slížiková Michaela 9-11 Fun skippers 21

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Ježková Lili 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 80

2 Slížíková Alexandra 12-15 Fun skippers 79

3 Víglaská Lucia 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 77

4 Bajaníková Nela 12-15 Fun skippers 73

5 Florišová Kamila 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 72

6 Kovačiková Zita 12-15 Fun skippers 67

7 Soosová Karolína 12-15 Fun skippers 64

8 Kastlová Veronika 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 63

9 Michalková Olívia 12-15 Fun skippers 63

10 Trnková Michaela 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 61

11 Julišová Karolína 12-15 Crazy Jump 61

12 Takácsová Natália 12-15 Fun skippers 61

13 Takácsová Kristína 12-15 Fun skippers 58

14 Šimčíková Simona 12-15 Fun skippers 58

15 Rybárová Viktória 12-15 Fun skippers 58

16 Látečková Nela 12-15 Fun skippers 57

17 Bizubová Michaela 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 55,5

18 Paveleková Erika 12-15 Fun skippers 44

19 Kramplová Sofia 12-15 Fun skippers 40

20 Kristínová Adela 12-15 Fun skippers 20

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Lovásová Martina  16+ JUMP-X Bratislava 79

2 Miškolci Lucia 16+ Bratislava Jumpers 77

3 Barlíková Aneta 16+ Crazy Jump 72

4 Ferencová Hana 16+ Crazy Jump 69

5 Bošková Katarína 16+ JUMP-X Bratislava 68

23.3.2024 Bratislava

SINGLE ROPE DOUBLE UNDERS - 1x30



MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA 2024

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Barlíková Aneta Crazy Jump 66

2 Slížiková Alexandra Fun skippers 49

3 Lovásová Martina Bratislava Jumpers 6

4 Bošková Katarína Fun skippers 2

Priezvisko a meno Vek Klub Výsledky
1 Slížiková Alexandra 12-15 Fun skippers 7,520

2 Kastlová Veronika 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 6,220

3 Florišová Kamila 12-15 Bratislava Jumpers 5,116

4 Takácsová Natália 12-15 Fun skippers 4,069

23.3.2024 Bratislava

SINGLE ROPE TRIPLE UNDERS

SINGLE ROPE INDIVIDUAL FREESTYLE


